The following is a list of dates that the Lake County Contractors Licensing and Unsafe
Boards will meet in 2024. See list below.
* All paperwork must be turned in by NOON, 1 week prior to Licensing Board Meeting

date.

LICENSING BOARD DATES:

Friday, January 19, 2024 9:00a.m.
Friday, February 16, 2024 9:00a.m.
Friday, March 15, 2024 9:00a.m.
Friday, April 19, 2024 9:00a.m.
Friday, May 17, 2024 9:00a.m.
Friday, June 21, 2024 9:00a.m.
Friday, July 19, 2024 9:00a.m.
Friday, August 16, 2024 9:00a.m.
Friday, September 20, 2024 9:00a.m.
Friday, October 18, 2024 9:00a.m.
Friday, November 15, 2024 9:00a.m.
Friday, December 20, 2024 9:00a.m.

UNSAFE DATES:

Comm. Court Room
Comm. Court Room
Comm. Court Room
Comm. Court Room
Comm. Court Room
Comm. Court Room
Comm. Court Room
Comm. Court Room
Comm. Court Room
Comm. Court Room
Comm. Court Room
Comm. Court Room

Friday, January 19, 2024
Friday, February 16, 2024
Friday, March 15, 2024
Friday, April 19, 2024
Friday, May 17, 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024
Friday, July 19, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, September 20, 2024
Friday, October 18, 2024
Friday, November 15, 2024
Friday, December 20, 2024

9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)
9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)
9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)
9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)
9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)
9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)
9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)
9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)
9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)
9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)
9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)
9:30a.m. (After Licensing Mtg.)

Comm.
Comm.
Comm.
Comm.
Comm.
Comm.
Comm.
Comm.,
Comm.
Comm.
Comm.
Comm,

TESTING DATES:
Friday, January 5, 2024
Friday, February 2, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024
Friday, April 12, 2024
Friday, May 3, 2024
Friday, June 7, 2024
Friday, July 12, 2024
Friday, August 2, 2024
Friday, September 6, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024
Friday, November 1, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024

9:00a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:00a.m.

Media Room
Media Room
Media Room
Media Room
Media Room
Media Room
Media Room
Media Room
Media Room
Media Room
Media Room
Media Room

Court Room
Court Room
Court Room
Court Room
Court Room
Court Room
Court Room
Court Room
Court Room
Court Room
Court Room
Court Room



